AW- P
Before attempting to connect, operate or adjust this product, please read these
instructions completely.
Indoor Pan/Tilt Head
2
Safety precautions
FCC Note:
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules.

for ENG
applications
AW-PS505
AC adapter
AW-RP301
Pan-tilt control panel
AW-PS301
AC adapter
AW-PS505
AC adapter
Lens zoom / focus cable
ENG camera
Color monitor
Zoom lens
Video camera control cable
AW-CA16U10 (10 meters)
AW-CA16U20 (20 meters)
AW-CA16U30 (30 meters)
Pan/tilt head control cable
AW-CA24U10 (10 meters)
AW-CA24U20 (20 meters)
AW-CA24U30 (30 meters)
Component signals
Video signals (5C-2V coaxial cable)
10 BaseT straight cable
(UTP category 5)